TABLE OF CONTENTS
BALL BEARINGS
“R” LIGHT INCH SERIES
30 EXTRA SMALL SERIES
6000 EXTRA LIGHT SERIES
6200 LIGHT SERIES
6300 MEDIUM SERIES
5200 DOUBLE ROW SERIES

1 Dynamic Loads are based on 1 million revolutions.
2 Weight and Limiting Speed are based on an open, oiled bearing.
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE EXAMPLE:
R2 – Open
77R2 – 2 Shields
99R2 – 2 Seals
B A S I C B A S I C
B A S I C BORE A OUTSIDE DIAMETER B WIDTH C* M A X S TAT I C D Y N A M I C L I M I T I N G
B E A R I N G t o l . t o l . O p e n S h i e l d F I L L E T L O A D L O A D 1 W E I G H T 2 S P E E D 2
N U M B E R i n c h + . 0 0 0 0 i n c h + . 0 0 0 0 t y p e or Seal R A D I U S ( l b s . ) ( l b s . ) ( l b s . ) ( r p m )
R2 .1250 -.0003 .3750 -.0004 .1562 .1562 .012 51 144 .003 91000
R3 .1875 -.0003 .5000 -.0004 .1562 .1960 .012 109 294 .005 66000
R4 .2500 -.0003 .6250 -.0004 .1960 .1960 .012 189 486 .010 52000
R4A .2500 -.0003 .7500 -.0004 .2188 .2812 .016 208 545 .017 45000
R6 .3750 -.0003 .8750 -.0004 .2188 .2812 .016 317 750 .029 36000
R8 .5000 -.0003 1.1250 -.0004 .2500 .3125 .016 538 1151 .040 28000
R10 .6250 -.0003 1.3750 -.0005 .2812 .3438 .031 653 1260 .067 23000
R12 .7500 -.0004 1.6250 -.0005 .3125 .4375 .031 993 1783 .100 19000
R14 .8750 -.0004 1.8750 -.0005 .3750 .5000 .031 1171 2112 .159 16000
R16 1.0000 -.0004 2.0000 -.0005 .3750 .5000 .031 1338 2259 .178 15000
R18 1.1250 -.0004 2.1250 -.0005 .3750 .5000 .031 1340 2410 .194 14000
R20 1.2500 -.0005 2.2500 -.0005 .3750 .5000 .031 1669 2517 .200 13000
90500-88 .6250 -.0003 1.3750 -.0005 .4330 .4330 .025 836 1717 .080 23000
(99502H)
90502-88 .6250 -.0003 1.3750 -.0005 .4330 .4330 .025 836 1717 .080 23000
(99502HNR)
R LIGHT INCH SERIES ABEC-1
A QS-9000/ISO-9001 Certified Company
44 High Street, West Nyack, NY 10994
Tel (845) 358-6000 ■ Fax (845) 358-7415
w w w. g e n e r a l b e a r i n g . c o m
®
GENERAL BEARING CORPORATION
* WIDTH TOLERANCE:+.000/ –.005 (+0.000/–0.127mm).
1 Dynamic Loads are based on 1 million revolutions.
2 Weight and Limiting Speed are based on an open, oiled bearing.
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE EXAMPLE:
38 – Open
77038 – 2 Shields
99038 – 2 Seals
MAX FILLET B A S I C B A S I C
B A S I C BORE A OUTSIDE DIAMETER B WIDTH C* R A D I U S S TAT I C D Y N A M I C L I M I T I N G
B E A R I N G m m t o l . m m t o l . m m m m L O A D L O A D 1 W E I G H T 2 S P E E D 2
N U M B E R i n c h + . 0 0 0 0 i n c h + . 0 0 0 0 i n c h i n c h ( l b s . ) ( l b s . ) ( l b s . ) ( r p m )
34 4 -0.008 16 -0.010 5 0.3 153 423 .011 58000
.1575 -.0003 .6299 -.0004 .1969 .012
35 5 -0.008 19 -0.010 6 0.3 197 496 .018 48000
.1969 -.0003 .7480 -.0004 .2362 .012
36 6 -0.008 19 -0.010 6 0.3 201 500 .020 46000
.2362 -.0003 .7480 -.0004 .2362 .012
37 7 -0.008 22 -0.010 7 0.3 303 735 .030 40000
.2756 -.0003 .8661 -.0004 .2756 .012
38 8 -0.008 22 -0.010 7 0.3 307 742 .030 38000
.3150 -.0003 .8661 -.0004 .2756 .012
39 9 -0.008 26 -0.010 8 0.6 437 1023 .040 33000
.3543 -.0003 1.0236 -.0004 .3150 .025
A QS-9000/ISO-9001 Certified Company
44 High Street, West Nyack, NY 10994
Tel (845) 358-6000 ■ Fax (845) 358-7415
w w w. g e n e r a l b e a r i n g . c o m
®
GENERAL BEARING CORPORATION
ABEC-1 30 EXTRA SMALL SERIES
6000 EXTRA LIGHT SERIES ABEC-1
MAX FILLET B A S I C B A S I C